Columbus Catholic Schools Lunch Menu May 2024
Mon - Apr 29 Tue-Apr 30 Wed- May 1 Thurs — May 2 Fri-May 3
Chicken Strips Sloppy Joe on WG Bun Hot Turkey Sandwich Chicken Alfredo Beef Tacos
Augratin Potatoes Tater Tot Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Broccoli Refried Beans

Mixed Vegetables
WG Dinner Roll

Fruit & Vegetable bar
Assorted Milk

Green Beans
Fruit & Vegetable bar
Assorted Milk

Carrots

Assorted WG Cookies
Fruit & Vegetable bar
Assorted Milk

WG Garlic Bread Stick
Fruit & Vegetable bar
Assorted Milk

Corn
Fruit & Vegetable bar
Assorted Milk

Mon-May 6

Tue-May 7

Thurs - May 8

Thurs - May 9

Fri-May 10

Chicken Fajitas

Rice & Black Beans
Corn

Fruit & Vegetable Bar
Assorted Milk

Hamburgers

French Fries

Peas & Carrots

Fruit & Vegetable bar
Assorted Milk

Ham & Cheese on WG Bun
Chicken Noodle Soup
Fruit & Vegetable Bar
Assorted Milk

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce
Green Beans

Garlic Toast

Brownie

Fruit & Vegetable bar
Assorted Milk

Chicken Tenders
Tater Tots

Fruit & Vegetable bar
Assorted Milk

Mon-May 13 Tue-May 14 Wed - May 15 Thurs — May 16 Fri-May 17
Hamburger/Cheeseburger Cook’s Choice
French Fries Fruit NO LUNCH ’: Day
Green Beans Vegetable NO LUNCH % Day HAVE A GREAT SUMMER!

Fruit & Vegetable Bar
Assorted Milk

Assorted Milk

Scotus FINALS

Good Luck!

Scotus FINALS

Good Luck!

Menu Subject to Change

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer




May

2024

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

4/29 4/30 1 2 3

Oatmeal with fruit Sausage, Egg, Cheese Biscuits and Sausage Gravy Waffles Blueberry or Apple
toppings Biscuit Cold Cereal Cold Cereal Cinnamon Breakfast Sticl
Cold Cereal Cold Cereal Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk Cold Cereal

Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk

Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk

Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk

Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk

6
Pancakes

Sausage

Cold Cereal

Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk

7
Glazed Donut
Yogurt

Cold Cereal
Toast, Fruit, Juice

8

Breakfast Pizza
Cold Cereal
Toast, Fruit, Juice

9

Sausage, Egg Cheese
Biscuit

Cold Cereal

Toast, Fruit, Juice

10

Cinnamon Roll
Cold Cereal
Toast, Fruit, Juice

13

Assorted Hot/Cold
Breakfast Items

Cold Cereal

Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk

14
Assorted Hot/Cold
Breakfast Items

Cold Cereal
Toast, Fruit, Juice, Milk

15

No Breakfast -
Finals

16

No Breakfast -
Finals

17
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Extra Milk $0.60
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